MexayHapoAHbIA TYpHUP MO N1aBaHuio "PoXAeCcTBEHCKUe BCTpeun”

Bpecr, 16. - 18.1.2020

AucTtaHuma 2
16.01.2020

Manbumkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

lop poxaeHus 2004 - 2009
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKOA

3 OTkpbIThle: 37.00 / 2 OTKpbITbIE: 34.00 / 1 OTkpbIThie: 30.70 / KMC OTtkpbiThie: 29.00 / MC OTkpbITble: 27.00

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 10
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STARUN, Ivan
ZAITSAU, Yahor
HADUN, Artsiom
TRUKHANAU, Raman
LIASHUK, Leu
BOIKA, Ivan

3annbiB 2 13 10
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MIKHEYEU, Artsiom
SHAKHNAZARAU, Artemi
TALSTUN, Yahor
RAMANIUTA, Raman
KAVALEU, llian
KUCHARUK, Raman
BARYSENKA, David
URGEL, Matvei
SIARHEYEU, Maksim
ZIALENSKI, Daniil

3ansnbiB 3 13 10
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LAGVINOVICH, Uladzislau
SHVED, Ivan
KULYBACHY, Zachar
RASCHOTSIN, Maksim
HVAZDOUSKI, Artsiom
PAKHOMCHIK, Marat
DATSKEVICH, Raman
MISEVICH, Viachaslau
NIKANCHUK, Matsvei

3annbiB 4 13 10
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BOJKA, Andriej
TSAROU, llya
PSTYHA, Matsvei
KARALIUK, Dzmitry
LEIKA, Viachaslau
MIKHOVICH, Hleb
BAHATKA, llya
PETUKH, Arseni
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paspsz

CrtpaHa KomaHga

3asBoyHoe Bpemsa

BLR bBpecT-LUOP 50.00
BLR bBpecT-LUOP 50.00
BLR Ko6puH 48.50
BLR bBpecT-LUOP 50.00
BLR bBpecT-LOP 50.00
BLR bBpecT-LOP 53.00
BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 47.00
BLR BpecT-LOP 45.00
BLR BpecT-LOP 45.00
BLR BpecT-LOP 45.00
BLR HenTyH, MuHck 45.00
BLR bBpecT-LOP 45.00
BLR bBpecT-LOP 45.00
BLR Ck "BaTteptum" 45.00
BLR Ko6puH 46.00
BLR bBpecT-LOP 48.00
BLR HenTyH, MuHckK 44.50
BLR BpecT-LOP 43.00
BLR CAOWOP Ne 4 r. BapaHoBuun 42.50
BLR Ko6puH 41.30
BLR AksacTtapc 41.00
BLR Ck "BaTteptum" 41.00
BLR bBpecT-LOP 43.00
BLR HenTyH, MuHcK 43.30
BLR bBpecT-LOP 45.00
BLR Kob6pwuH 41.00
BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 41.00
BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 40.64
BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 40.12
BLR KobpuH 40.00
BLR BpecT-LOP 40.00
BLR bBpecT-LOP 40.25
BLR HentyH, MUHCK 41.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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ZHAKAU, Artsiom
YAKIMOVICH, llya
MAZHEIKA, Raman
LUKIANIUK, Artsiom
KHLEBKO, Pavel
KARDASH, Kanstantsin
HURYN, Pavel
CHARNULICH, Pavel
KURALENYA, Apseni
KASTSIUK, Mikhail

3annbiB 6 13 10
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MATSYUSHENKA, Andrei
SHYBUT, Dzmitry
ZHUKOUSKI, Matsvei
VALHUTAU, Yaraslau
SAKALINSKI, Daniil
DUBEIKA, Ivan

BAKHUR, Aliaksandr
CHATYRBOK, Maksim
BYRDA, Yahor

DOLBIK, Aliaksei

3annbiB 7 13 10
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SAUKO, Valery
KARPUSHYN, Yahor
HALUSKA, llya
KAZAK, llya
PLATAV, Maksim
CHEKH, Yahor

3annbiB 8 13 10
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MATSEYUK, Artsemi
MIKHALCHIK, Ivan
SIARHEYEU, Mikita
PASVIANCHUK, Tsimafei
TYMANIUK, Ruslan
LAPATKO, Siamion
TRAPETS, llya

SERY, Pavel

ZHUK, Uladzislau
IGNATENKA, Anton

3anabiB 9 3 10
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KISIALIOU, Mikita
KRYTSKI, Maksim
ALIAKHNOVICH, Aliaksandr
ZHIVULA, Aliaksei
CHARNEVICH, Daniil
KARALIUK, llya
KUCHARAU, Artsiom
TURKO, David
PASHVIANCHUK, Andrei
AKULITSKI, lvan

2009
2006
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2006

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2008

2007
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2007
2005
2006
2005

2007
2007
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

HentyH, MuHckK

YCY "AHOCLU VBaueBnycKoro paioHa
AkBacTapc

Bpect-LLOP

HentyH, MuHckK

Ko6puH

Bpect-LLOP

AkBacTapc

HentyH, MuHckK

Bpect-LLOP

HenTyH, MrHCK

CAIOLLOP Ne 4 r. bapaHoBuyu

MOP MuHck

YCY "AHOCLU VBaueBnycKoro paioHa
HentyH, MuHckK

Bpect-LLOP

YCY "AHOCLU VBaueBnycKoro paioHa
HentyH, MuHckK

CAIOLLOP Ne 4 r. bapaHoBuyu
HentyH, MuHckK

YCY "OHOCLL VBaueBn4CcKoro paioHa
Bpect-LLOP

YCY "AHOCLU VBaueBnycKoro paioHa
Bpect-LLOP

Ko6puH

Ko6puH

MNpy>xaHbl
HenTyH, MnHCK
KobpuH
KobpuH
BpecTt-LLOP
BpecTt-LLOP
CronuH
Bpect-LLOP
Bpect-LLOP
HentyH, MuHckK

CAHOLLOP Ne 4 r. bapaHoBuiK
KobpuH

BpecTt-LLOP

HenTyH, MnHCK

BpecTt-LLOP

BpecTt-LLOP

BpecTt-LLOP

CAIOLLOP Ne 4 r. bapaHoBuyu
Bpect-LLOP

Ck "Bateptum"
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0 YAKUBOVICH, Vitali 2007 BLR HenTyH, MuHCK 32.20
1 MURYN, Ivan 2005 BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 31.00
2 SIALCHUK, Dzianis 2005 BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 31.00
3 CHUKHLANTSAU, Siarhei 2005 BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 30.90
4 BIRUKOU, Daniil 2004 BLR Cparowop Nel MNuHck 29.00
5 RUDZEVICH, Herman 2005 BLR KgarocwNe4 finga 29.50
6 YAKUSHYK, Siarhei 2005 BLR bBpecTt-LIOP 31.00
7 SYRYTSA, Mikhail 2006 BLR CAKOWOP Ne 4 r. BapaHoBuun 31.00
8 TRUSH, Herman 2006 BLR BpecT-LOP 31.88
9 NISKAUSKIKH, Kiryl 2004 BLR YCY"OHOCLU MBaueBnyckoro panoHa 32.50
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